
State College Coach Email
NY Adelphi University Gary Book gbook@adelphi.edu Head Coach, Men's
PA Arcadia University Rick Brownell brownelr@arcadia.edu Head Coach, Women's
NY College of Saint Rose John Ciano cianoj@strose.edu Head Coach, Men's
PA Delaware Valley University Kevin Doherty kevin.doherty@delval.edu Head Coach, Women's
NJ Drew University Lenny Armuth larmuth@drew.edu Head Coach, Men's
PA Elizabethtown College Amy Hough hougha@etown.edu Head Coach, Women's
NY Manhattanville College Steven DeMatteo dematteo@govaliants.com Head Coach, Men's
NJ Monmouth University Hugh MacDonald hmacdona@monmouth.edu Assitant Coach, Men's
NJ New Jersey Institute of Technology Mary Hearin hearin@njit.edu Assitant Coach, Women's
NJ Rider University Elvir Prasovic broncsoccer@rider.edu Assitant Coach, Men's
NJ Rider University Drayson Hounsome dhounsome@rider.edu Head Coach, Men's
NJ Rowan University Mike Ossowski ossowski@rowan.edu Assitant Coach, Men's
NJ Rutgers University Dan Donigan ddonigan@scarletknights.com Head Coach, Men's
NY Sage College Garrett Cobb cobbg@sage.edu Head Coach, Women's
NJ Seton Hall University Rick Stainton richard.stainton@shu.edu Head Coach, Women's
VT Southern Vermont College Michael Zauzig mzauzig@svc.edu Head Coach, Women's
NY St Thomas Aquinas College Stephanie Cubero scubero@stac.edu Assitant Coach, Women's
PA Temple University Paula Jurewicz paula.jurewicz@temple.edu Assitant Coach, Women's
PA Temple University Seamus O'Connor seamus.oconnor@temple.edu Head Coach, Women's
NJ William Paterson University Keith Woods woodsk@wpunj.edu Head Coach, Women's
PA Lehigh University Dean Koski  lehighmsoccer@lehigh.edu Head Coach, Men's
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